SLIM AND DISTINCTIVE
ORIS
Slim Pro
INDOOR  - LINEAR LED SYSTEMS
58www.brilumen.com
ORIS SLIM PRO
IP40 CRI>90 90º
OPAL

ACCESSORIES
Acessórios / Accessoires4
ACCESSORY LENGTH ORDER CODE
Blind Cover 290 mm 2660290.FI
570 mm 2660570.FI
850 mm 2660850.FI
1130 mm 2661130.FI
Select your preferred option
Selecione a sua opção preferida
Sélectionnez votre option préférée
FINISHING FI
Textured White TW
Textured Black TB
Note
Full photometrics available online.
Fotometrias completas disponíveis online.
Photométries complètes disponibles en ligne.
INDOOR  - LINEAR LED SYSTEMS
73 www.brilumen.com
ORIS SLIM PRO LIGHTING SYSTEM
ACCESSORY CABLE ORDER CODE
Suspension Kit 1,5 m 80303017.SL
3 m 80303018.SL
5 m 80303019.SL
ACCESSORY CABLE TYPE ON/OFF
Power Cable 3x0,75 mm 1,5 m 80303001
3 m 80303002
5 m 80303003
5x0,75 mm 1,5 m 80303004
3 m 80303005
5 m 80303006
ACCESSORY TYPE DIMENSIONS RECESSED SURFACE
Ceiling Rose Square 80x80x16mm 80303020.FI ---
Square 80x80x30mm --- 80303021.FI
Select your preferred option
Selecione a sua opção preferida
Sélectionnez votre option préférée
FINISHING FI
Textured White TW
Textured Black TB
Textured Silver TS
ACCESSORY LENGTH ORDER CODE
Diffuser Cover
850 mm 2610850.DF
1130 mm 2611130.DF
1410 mm 2611410.DF
Select your preferred option
Selecione a sua opção preferida
Sélectionnez votre option préférée
DIFFUSER DF
Opal 90º O9
Prismatic 80º P8
ACCESSORY SUSPENDED/SURFACE
End Cap 80303022.FI
Select your preferred option
Selecione a sua opção preferida
Sélectionnez votre option préférée
FINISHING FI
Textured White TW
Textured Black TB
Anodized Aluminium AL
ACCESSORY SUSPENDED/SURFACE
Linear Joint 80303023.FI
Select your preferred option
Selecione a sua opção preferida
Sélectionnez votre option préférée
FINISHING FI